

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12933/2007

TARA SINGH &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12935 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12936 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12937-12938 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12939 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12940 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12941 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12942-12943 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12946 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.

for M/s. Saharya &amp; Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERR.2 in SLP(C) 12946/07 is granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit. Await  
service in all other matters.

List again on 15.1.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk