

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12933/2007

TARA SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12935 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12936 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12937-12938 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12939 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12940 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12941 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12942-12943 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12946 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

M/S Saharya & Co.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents. Respondents who have entered appearance are granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List again on 3.4.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

REGISTRAR

sK