

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1228 OF 2007

BHAGWANA (D) TH. LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of petitioner No.C(iv) and amended memo of parties be taken on record)

Date: 07/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A.No.4 is allowed. The name of petitioner No.C(iv)  
is deleted from the array of parties.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER