

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6560/2007

KARAMVIR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report ))

Date: 23/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that arguments have been heard by the Hon'ble Court on 14.7.2009. Judgment has been reserved. No further order is required.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd